

November 15, 2021

To,  
BSE Limited,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Script Code - 501391

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter ended September 30, 2021. The same has been made available on the Company's Website [www.whbrady.in](http://www.whbrady.in).

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED



**KHUSHMEETA BAFNA**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER**

Encl: A/a.

BRANCHES:

• AHMEDABAD Tel.: 02694 - 288900 • Email : bmeworks@bradys.in • CHENNAI Tel.: 044-24310618 • Email : saleschennai@bradys.in  
• KOLKATA Tel.: (033) 22272089 • Email : saleskol@bradys.in • NEW DELHI Tel.: (011) 23314934 • Email : salesdel@bradys.in

**Universal Starch-Chem Allied Ltd.**

Regd. Office: Mhatre Pen Building, 2nd Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN NO. L24110MH1973PLC016247

**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2021**

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] Amt in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1123.87	1066.64	786.16	21986.51	13107.11	29739.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	307.55	306.69	103.71	614.24	215.90	723.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	307.55	306.69	103.71	614.24	215.90	723.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	328.61	121.54	57.61	450.16	119.93	636.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	328.65	121.54	57.61	450.20	119.93	636.17
6	Equity Share Capital	420	420	420	420	420	420
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						884.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	-1. Basic:2. Diluted:	7.82	2.89	1.37	10.72	2.86	15.14

**Note :-**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).  
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

**For Universal Starch Chem Allied Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Jitendrasinh J Rawal**  
**Chairman & Managing Director**  
**Din: 00235016**

**Place: Mumbai**  
**Date : 12.11.2021**

**RUCHI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033878

Regd. Office: 706, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Phone: 022-49712051, Website: www.ruchiinfrastructure.com

**Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)**

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended 30.9.2021	Quarter ended 30.9.2020	Half year ended 30.9.2021	Half year ended 30.9.2020	Year ended 31.3.2021	Quarter ended 30.9.2021	Quarter ended 30.9.2020	Half year ended 30.9.2021	Half year ended 30.9.2020	Year ended 31.3.2021
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,120	1,020	2,193	2,048	3,880	1,720	1,581	3,443	3,171	6,220
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	277	66	632	274	131	190	(119)	460	98	(505)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	277	66	632	274	131	190	(119)	460	98	(505)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	242	25	489	249	105	150	(161)	310	73	(531)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	220	(6)	511	279	134	116	(193)	320	102	(502)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052	2,052
7	Other Equity					9,878					9,835
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-										
	Basic :	0.08	(0.03)	0.16	0.04	(0.11)	0.03	(0.12)	0.07	(0.04)	(0.42)
	Diluted:	0.08	(0.03)	0.16	0.04	(0.11)	0.03	(0.12)	0.07	(0.04)	(0.42)

**Note:** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company - www.ruchiinfrastructure.com and on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
b) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**  
**Sd/-**  
**Executive Director**

**Place: Indore**  
**Date: November 11, 2021**

**MAYUR FLOORINGS LIMITED**

CIN L99999MH1992PLC064993

Regd Off : 4/5A, Nr Advani Oeriticon, LBS Marg, Bhandup (W) Mumbai 400078

**Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the year / quarter ended as on 30.09.2021 (Rs. in Lacs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended as on 30.09.21	Quarter Ended as on 30.06.21	Quarter Ended as on 30.09.20	Year Ended as on 31.03.21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Net Sales / Total Income from Operations	128.19	82.46	112.99	466.93
2	Net Profit / Loss from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	-0.55	-12.69	1.94	-19.04
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	-0.55	-12.69	1.94	-19.04
4	Net Profit after tax and after exceptional items.	-0.55	-12.69	1.94	-19.04
5	Paid-up equity share capital	507.12	507.12	507.12	507.12
6	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period.	-0.02	-0.26	-0.35	-0.39

The above results is an extract of the unaudited Financial results for the year / quarter ended 30th September, 2021 filed with stock exchanges and detailed results are available on company website www.mayurfloorings.com and BSE website www.bseindia.com.

The above results were taken on record and approved in the meeting held on 12.11.2021 after review by audit committee. Previous period figures were regrouped, wherever necessary.  
Since more than 90% of revenue of the Company comes from single segment, segment reporting has not been given.

**For & on Behalf of the Board**  
**Sd/-**  
**Director**

**Date : 12.11.2021**  
**Place : Banswara, Rajasthan**

**निःषक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक**



www.navshakti.co.in

**BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : A-70/71/72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinhar Nashik-422 103  
Website : www.bedmutha.com, CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2021. (Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)**

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On			For Half Year Ended on			For the Year Ended on
	Sep-21	Jun-21	Sep-20	Sep-21	Sep-20	Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income	20,503.15	15,517.01	11,839.87	36,020.15	17,162.39	69,934.24	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	371.38	(235.78)	(1,123.74)	135.61	(3,143.20)	19,688.14	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	371.38	(235.78)	(1,123.74)	135.61	(3,143.20)	19,688.14	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items from continuing operations.	371.38	(235.78)	(1,123.74)	135.61	(3,145.36)	19,592.65	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items from discontinued operations.	371.38	(235.78)	(1,123.74)	135.61	(3,145.36)	19,592.65	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income.	371.38	(235.78)	(1,123.74)	135.61	(3,145.36)	19,592.65	
Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each.	3,226.39	3,226.39	2,453.16	3,226.39	2,453.16	3,226.39	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet.						4,486.90	
<b>Earning Per Share (*not annualized)</b>							
i. Before extraordinary items							
Basic	1.15*	(0.72)*	(4.57)*	0.43*	(12.84)*	60.75	
Diluted	1.15*	(0.72)*	(4.57)*	0.43*	(12.84)*	60.75	
ii. After extraordinary Items							
Basic	1.15*	(0.72)*	(4.57)*	0.43*	(12.84)*	60.75	
Diluted	1.15*	(0.72)*	(4.57)*	0.43*	(12.84)*	60.75	

**Note :**  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 12, 2021.  
2. Key standalone financial information of the company is given below :-

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On			For Half Year Ended on			For the Year Ended on
	Sep-21	Jun-21	Sep-20	Sep-21	Sep-20	Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income	20,503.15	15,517.01	11,817.51	36,020.15	17,124.15	69,896.00	
Profit / ( Loss ) Before Tax	371.38	(235.78)	(1,133.18)	135.61	(3,161.11)	19,670.23	
Profit / ( Loss ) After Tax	371.38	(235.78)	(1,133.18)	135.61	(3,161.11)	19,576.90	
<b>Earning Per Share (*not annualized)</b>							
i. Before extraordinary items							
Basic	1.15*	(0.73)*	(4.62)*	0.42*	(12.89)*	60.68	
Diluted	1.15*	(0.73)*	(4.62)*	0.42*	(12.89)*	60.68	
ii. After extraordinary Items							
Basic	1.15*	(0.73)*	(4.62)*	0.42*	(12.89)*	60.68	
Diluted	1.15*	(0.73)*	(4.62)*	0.42*	(12.89)*	60.68	

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bedmutha.com.

**for & on behalf of Board of Directors of**  
**Bedmutha Industries Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Vijay Vedmutha**  
**Chairman and Managing Director**  
**(DIN : 00716056)**

**Place : Nashik**  
**Date : November 12, 2021**

**INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.**

302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054  
Tel. 022-2648 9142, Fax - 022-2648 9143

Email : complianceofficer@indoborax.com, Website : www.indoborax.com  
CIN - L24100MH1980PLC023177

**Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended		
		30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,858.29	2,838.71	8,295.59	14,825.40	3,865.79	2,839.80	8,310.59	14,779.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	773.75	585.01	1,754.88	3,473.79	779.12	585.32	1,763.76	3,425.84
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	773.75	585.01	1,754.88	3,473.79	779.12	585.32	1,763.76	3,425.84
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	832.94	590.76	1,856.83	3,559.17	838.31	591.07	1,865.71	3,511.22
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90	320.90
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	16,972.87	-	-	-	16,960.00
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)								
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) - Rs.	2.41	1.82	5.47	10.83	2.43	1.82	5.50	10.68
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) - Rs.	2.41	1.82	5.47	10.83	2.43	1.82	5.50	10.68

**Note :**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the BSE website (http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com)  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November, 12, 2021.

**For and on behalf of the Board**  
**Sajal Jain**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN - 00314855**

**Mumbai, 12th November, 2021**

**W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367

Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended						
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021						
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited						
1	Total Income from Operation	459.97	457.28	541.51	917.25	1,042.84	2,042.32	1,380.31	1,124.83	1,308.96	2,505.14	2,182.92	5,357.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	41.74	11.91	69.06	53.65	163.23	254.86	181.80	98.95	160.01	280.75	257.62	562.1
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	41.74	11.91	69.06	53.65	163.23	254.86	181.80	98.95	160.01	280.75	257.62	562.1
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	34.25	8.95	49.63	43.20	131.75	208.18	134.99	72.67	126.48	207.66	211.39	502.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.60	37.64	63.									

